
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

514 1日 土 162 141,279 2.54% 621 577,303 3.22% 311 200,222 2.71% 936 612,466 2.80%

515 2日 日 167 141,446 2.62% 487 577,790 2.52% 351 200,573 3.06% 743 613,209 2.22%

516 3日 月 211 141,657 3.31% 624 578,414 3.23% 378 200,951 3.29% 943 614,152 2.82%

517 4日 火 274 141,931 4.29% 752 579,166 3.90% 413 201,364 3.60% 853 615,005 2.55%

518 5日 水 255 142,186 3.99% 715 579,881 3.71% 393 201,757 3.42% 954 615,959 2.86%

519 6日 木 252 142,438 3.95% 732 580,613 3.79% 420 202,177 3.66% 857 616,816 2.57%

520 7日 金 235 142,673 3.68% 800 581,413 4.15% 437 202,614 3.81% 1,141 617,957 3.42%

521 8日 土 206 142,879 3.23% 572 581,985 2.96% 376 202,990 3.28% 1,543 619,500 4.62%

522 9日 日 183 143,062 2.87% 481 582,466 2.49% 406 203,396 3.54% 2,297 621,797 6.87%

523 10日 月 281 143,343 4.40% 643 583,109 3.33% 442 203,838 3.85% 1,320 623,117 3.95%

524 11日 火 236 143,579 3.70% 724 583,833 3.75% 431 204,269 3.76% 1,282 624,399 3.84%

525 12日 水 266 143,845 4.17% 607 584,440 3.15% 422 204,691 3.68% 1,492 625,891 4.47%

526 13日 木 238 144,083 3.73% 571 585,011 2.96% 414 205,105 3.61% 1,302 627,193 3.90%

527 14日 金 252 144,335 3.95% 622 585,633 3.22% 414 205,519 3.61% 993 628,186 2.97%

528 15日 土 172 144,507 2.69% 431 586,064 2.23% 328 205,847 2.86% 879 629,065 2.63%

529 16日 日 160 144,667 2.51% 338 586,402 1.75% 329 206,176 2.87% 673 629,738 2.01%

530 17日 月 249 144,916 3.90% 502 586,904 2.60% 373 206,549 3.25% 586 630,324 1.75%

531 18日 火 231 145,147 3.62% 3,254 590,158 16.87% 359 206,908 3.13% 3,341 633,665 10.00%

532 19日 水 238 145,385 3.73% 574 590,732 2.98% 416 207,324 3.62% 829 634,494 2.48%

533 20日 木 207 145,592 3.24% 607 591,339 3.15% 382 207,706 3.33% 963 635,457 2.88%

534 21日 金 226 145,818 3.54% 715 592,054 3.71% 401 208,107 3.49% 1,028 636,485 3.08%

535 22日 土 151 145,969 2.37% 300 592,354 1.55% 329 208,436 2.87% 1,420 637,905 4.25%

536 23日 日 170 146,139 2.66% 458 592,812 2.37% 392 208,828 3.42% 1,245 639,150 3.73%

537 24日 月 189 146,328 2.96% 497 593,309 2.58% 409 209,237 3.56% 847 639,997 2.54%

538 25日 火 226 146,554 3.54% 621 593,930 3.22% 410 209,647 3.57% 1,164 641,161 3.48%

539 26日 水 189 146,743 2.96% 444 594,374 2.30% 351 209,998 3.06% 803 641,964 2.40%

540 27日 木 234 146,977 3.67% 524 594,898 2.72% 396 210,394 3.45% 858 642,822 2.57%

541 28日 金 229 147,206 3.59% 466 595,364 2.42% 381 210,775 3.32% 872 643,694 2.61%

542 29日 土 152 147,358 2.38% 321 595,685 1.66% 309 211,084 2.69% 604 644,298 1.81%

543 30日 日 143 147,501 2.24% 291 595,976 1.51% 303 211,387 2.64% 643 644,941 1.92%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

30 6,384 212.80 19,294 643.13 11,476 382.53 33,411 1,113.70

月 4 930 232.50 14.57% 2,266 566.50 11.74% 1,602 400.50 13.96% 3,696 924.00 11.06%

火 4 967 241.75 15.15% 5,351 1,337.75 27.73% 1,613 403.25 14.06% 6,640 1,660.00 19.87%

水 4 948 237.00 14.85% 2,340 585.00 12.13% 1,582 395.50 13.79% 4,078 1,019.50 12.21%

木 4 931 232.75 14.58% 2,434 608.50 12.62% 1,612 403.00 14.05% 3,980 995.00 11.91%

金 4 942 235.50 14.76% 2,603 650.75 13.49% 1,633 408.25 14.23% 4,034 1,008.50 12.07%

土 5 843 168.60 13.20% 2,245 449.00 11.64% 1,653 330.60 14.40% 5,382 1,076.40 16.11%

日 5 823 164.60 12.89% 2,055 411.00 10.65% 1,781 356.20 15.52% 5,601 1,120.20 16.76%
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